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
rec room, hardwood floors under broadloom & much
more. MLS#LU4698

VILLAGE OF NORVAL
$279,900!
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This charming country home offers year round enjoyment in
the indoor pool & large workshop, plus the convenience of
town water. Features a spacious living room with fireplace,
large eat-in kitchen with loads of cupboards, 2 full baths
recently updated & includes a 6 jet whirlpool in ensuite.
Totally finished rec room & separate games room with
Interior access to garage. Fully paved massive driveway &
much more. MLS#LU45003

1.85 ACRES IN
HALTON HILLS - $264,
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Set on a quiet desirable street & offers almost 2800 sq
excellent quality & upgrades. Includes vinyl windows, lovely
upgraded kitchen, new leaded glass front doors, numerous
pot lights & upgraded lighting, upgraded circular oak
staircase, monitored security, CAC, jacuzzi in ensuite bath &
much more. Freshly decorated in contemporary tones.
Beautiful landscaping and lovely curb appeal. MLS#LU5713

1+ ACRE BACKS ONTO PARK
15 1

COUNTRY ESTATE $156,900!!
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Panoramic hilltop views from every room of this
spacious country home. Features 3 bedrooms plus a
main floor inlaw suite, gorgeous renovated bath with a
6 jet jacuzzi tub, new Pergo floor in large eat-in kitchen,
new broadloom, almost all windows have been
replaced, central air, 2 fumaces, 2 large outbuildings
and much more. Excellent value!! MLS#LR7536

ormed with a total
renovation. Upgraded with new windows, gas furnace,
upgrd. roof shingles, new wiring/plumbing, quality
ceramics & plush brdim. Main fir. family rm & convenient
main fir. laundry, 3 bdrms & 3 baths. Decorated in lovely
neutral colours. Inviting front & side porch. Excellent
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With the convenience of town water, gas & cable, this
gorgeous new home features exciting design details &
top quality finishes. 9' ceilings on main floor, 4 bds, 3
baths, gas FP in family rm, hrdwd in 2 rms. quality
ceramics, casement vinyl windows, triple car garage,
upgr shingles & much more.

mature area of town. Gorgeous large treed lot, 50'x158’
with a detached garage. Upgraded with new vinyl windows
& gas furnace. Lovely renovated 4 pc. bath, main floor
family room, large utility/laundry room with 2 pc. powder
room. Excellent value. | MLS#LT0464




